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        Choose your battery

    

    
        
            
                    Vehicle Type                
 
                        Automotive                    
 
                        Medium/Heavy Truck                    
 
                        Powersports                    

                    Deep cycle                

                    Part number                


        

        

            
                 
                        



        

         
                  
                
    
        
                Year            
 
                    2022                
 
                    2021                
 
                    2020                
 
                    2019                
 
                    2018                
 
                    2017                
 
                    2016                
 
                    2015                
 
                    2014                
 
                    2013                
 
                    2012                
 
                    2011                
 
                    2010                
 
                    2009                
 
                    2008                
 
                    2007                
 
                    2006                
 
                    2005                
 
                    2004                
 
                    2003                
 
                    2002                
 
                    2001                
 
                    2000                
 
                    1999                
 
                    1998                
 
                    1997                
 
                    1996                
 
                    1995                
 
                    1994                
 
                    1993                
 
                    1992                
 
                    1991                
 
                    1990                
 
                    1989                
 
                    1988                
 
                    1987                
 
                    1986                
 
                    1985                
 
                    1984                
 
                    1983                
 
                    1982                
 
                    1981                
 
                    1980                
 
                    1979                
 
                    1978                
 
                    1977                
 
                    1976                
 
                    1975                
 
                    1974                
 
                    1973                
 
                    1972                
 
                    1971                
 
                    1970                
 
                    1969                
 
                    1968                
 
                    1967                
 
                    1966                
 
                    1965                
 
                    1964                
 
                    1963                
 
                    1962                
 
                    1961                
 
                    1960                
 
                    1959                
 
                    1958                
 
                    1957                
 
                    1956                
 
                    1955                
 
                    1954                
 
                    1953                
 
                    1952                
 
                    1951                
 
                    1950                
 
                    1949                
 
                    1948                
 
                    1947                
 
                    1946                
 
                    1945                
 
                    1944                
 
                    1943                
 
                    1942                
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                Model            


    



            

        

        

    

                

            
     
            
            
                 
                        



        

         
                    
                
    
        
                Equipment Type            
 
                    Aerial Lifts                
 
                    Aerial Work Platform                
 
                    Arm Lifts                
 
                    Articulated                
 
                    Articulating Boom Lifts                
 
                    Battery Floor Scrubber                
 
                    Battery Powered Walk-Behind Sweeper                
 
                    Boom Lifts                
 
                    Burden Carrier                
 
                    Burnisher                
 
                    Cargo Van                
 
                    Carpet Extractor                
 
                    Carpet Maintainer                
 
                    Conventional                
 
                    Extractors                
 
                    Floors                
 
                    Garbage                
 
                    Golf Cart                
 
                    Knuckle Type                
 
                    LSV                
 
                    Maintenance/Service Platform                
 
                    Manlift                
 
                    Mast Lift                
 
                    Mast Manlifts                
 
                    Narrow Slab                
 
                    NEV                
 
                    Off-Road                
 
                    Outdoor                
 
                    Passenger                
 
                    People Mover                
 
                    Personnel Carrier                
 
                    Personnel Lifts                
 
                    Personnel Transport                
 
                    Picker Series                
 
                    Police                
 
                    Polisher                
 
                    Portable                
 
                    Rider Burnisher                
 
                    Rider Sweeper                
 
                    Runabout                
 
                    Scissor Lifts                
 
                    Scrubber                
 
                    Scrubber, Vacuums                
 
                    Scrubber/Burnisher                
 
                    Self- Propelled Lift w/ Telescopic Mast                
 
                    Sigma Arm Lift                
 
                    Specialty Lift                
 
                    Stock Picker                
 
                    Sweeper                
 
                    Sweeper/Scrubber                
 
                    Sweeper/Vacuum                
 
                    Sweepers                
 
                    Telescopic Lifts                
 
                    Telescoping                
 
                    Towable Boom                
 
                    Trail                
 
                    Trail Cart                
 
                    Trailer Mounted                
 
                    Trailer Mounted Lifts                
 
                    Transport                
 
                    Truck                
 
                    Turf Maintenance                
 
                    Turf Vehicle                
 
                    Unknown                
 
                    Utility                
 
                    Utility Vehicle                
 
                    Vacuum                
 
                    Vertical Boom Lift                
 
                    Vertical Mast                
 
                    Vertical Mast Lift                
 
                    Vertical Personnel Lifts                
 
                    Walkie Pallet Truck                
 
                    Walkie Stacker                
 
                    Wet/Dry Vacuum                
 
                    Wide Slab                
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